StralRenkampf Frauen
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Verband
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Name
Carmen
Silke
Dervla
Anke
Catriona
Natalie
Simone
Geraldine
Kelly
Astrid
Daniella
Veronie
Joyce
Chantal
Kerstin
Andrea
Fenja
Maren
Louise
Stefanie
Guidi
Sabatinelli
Steffie
Tanja
Rondina
Dorthe
Barattini
Verdiglione
Brunaccioni
Inge

Mannschaftsergebnis
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BC
NKB
FKV
VSHB
ABIS

Ryan
Tulk

Toal-Mallon

Klopper

O’Farrell-Kidney

de Olde
Davids
Daly
Mallon
Hinrichs

Vermeer-Dolleman

Aalderink
Leussink

Oude Nijhuis

Friedrichs
Blonn
Frerichs
Witt
Collins
Bruhn
Giorgia
Francesca
Bottcher
Nissen
Paola
Brand
Sara
Laura
Irene

von Possel

8.173,75 m
7.683,60 m
7.331,25 m
5.974,95 m
5.219,50 m

Meter

1.796,20 m
1.601,40 m
1.528,60 m
1.439,30 m
1.270,90 m
1.266,70 m
1.258,20 m
1.255,00 m
1.250,10 m
1.243,75
1.239,50
1.224,95
1.186,35
1.164,70
1.154,70
1.128,30
1.107,00
1.098,60
1.072,95
1.072,70
1.072,65
1.064,70
1.022,15

972,15

931,10

921,90

787,90

767,00

596,15

887,45
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